TM
© 2021 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 6/21/2021
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

MOUNTING OPTIONS
	 SSPD	 =	 Suspended Mount via Aircraft Cable
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
DIMENSIONS
Air-circulating / Sterilization
SMALL (S) MEDIUM (M) LARGE (L)
Size
LED WATTAGE
	LED30	 =	 30 Watt LED | 3600 Lumens (120lm/W)
		 — UVC Wattage: 11W | 254nm
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
	 3K	 =	 ±3000K range LED
	 4K	 =	 ±4000K range LED
	 6K	 =	 ±6000K range LED
ORDERING INFO
TM
© 2021 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 6/21/2021
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
UVC-PL
Ultraviolet-C Panel Light
Anti-Bacterial Sterilization / LED Illumination
Air-Circulating / CCT Tunable / Motion Sensing
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Air containing bacterial microbes and other harmful elements is
drawn in through the inlet vent and clean filtered air is circulated
back through the outlet vent.
The built-in motorized fan and integral UVC lamping sterilizes and
circulates the air at the same time providing a smooth and efficient
means of air filtration and movement.
Internal motorized fan and UVC lamping
provides circulating airflow and sterilization.
LED light engines provide reliable
energy efficient illumination while
air is being sterilized.
Inlet vent uses G4 grade filter to
easily draw in air containing bacterial
microbes and contaminants.
Outlet vent uses medical grade filter
to capture any particles from the
outgoing sterilized air.
Included Remote Controller controls
LED and UVC lamping.
TM
© 2021 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 6/21/2021
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
UVC-PL
Ultraviolet-C Panel Light
Anti-Bacterial Sterilization / LED Illumination
Air-Circulating / CCT Tunable / Motion Sensing
REMOTE CONTROLLER FEATURES
UVC LAMPING FEATURES
Spectral Wavelength
253.7 nanometers
Lamp Base G5
Application Disinfection
Lifetime 11,000 Hours
Depreciation at Useful Lifetime 15% Depreciation (80% Efficiency at 9000 Hours)
SAFETY / WARNING DISCLAIMER